4/15-4/18 7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL
1.00M 1.10M 1.00M 1.10M 1.00M 1.10M 1.00M 1.10M

Child/AA Rider Classic Classic  Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic
Pemberton, Helaina 0 100 0 200 0 200 0 200 700
Cerofollini, Andrea 150 0 150 0 200 0 150 0 650
Dockery, Sarah 0 150 0 150 0 120 0 100 520
Mason, Olivia 200 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 350
Emily Ardis 150 0 200 0 350
Ross, Anna 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 200
Opgennorth, Eliza 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 200
Keen, Lyndsey 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
Bootle, Haley 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0 120
Geitner, Lilly 0 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120
Davis, Shelby 0 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 80



4/15-4/18 7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL

HUNTER

National Derby Owner
Ellis, Andrew 200 0 0 200 400
Demars, Elisabeth 0 150 150 300
Lynch, Mandy 0 80 200 280
November Hill 0 200 0 200
Hunt, Robbie 0 40 0 150 190
Behling, Janet 60 100 0 160
Hackney, Maria 150 0 0 150
Videla, Martin 120 0 0 120
Vallhonrat, Seth 0 120 0 120
Kurkland, Lawrence 0 0 120 120
Warren, Caroline 100 0 0 100
Smith, Emily 0 0 100 100
Falzarano, Katherine 80 0 0 80
Pennyless Farm 0 0 80 80
Davis, Shelby 70 0 0 70
Hat Trick Sporthorses 0 0 70 70
Munger, Margurite 0 60 0 60
Axinn, Annabelle 0 0 60 60
Keen, Stephanie 50 0 0 50
Gilligan, Marilyn 0 0 50 50
Kirby, Michael 40 0 0 40
Bootle, Haley 30 0 0 30

National Derby Rider
Ellis, Catharine 200 0 200 400
Lynch, Mandy 0 100 200 80 380
Geitner, Daniel 0 200 150 350
Sisco, Susan 0 150 150 300
Smith, Emily 0 0 120 120 240
Von Bidder, Stephanie 60 100 160
Hackney, Maria 150 0 150
Cram, Celia 120 0 120
Geitner, Lilly 0 120 120
Warren, Caroline 100 0 100
Falzarano, Katherine 80 0 80
Wise, Amanda 0 0 80 80
Davis, Shelby 70 0 70
Eckel, Shannon 0 0 70 70
Keen, Lyndsey 50 0 50
Sumberg, Catherine 0 0 50 50
Gamelin, Alva 40 0 40
Hunt, Robbie 0 40 40
Holsenback, Erin 30 0 30

Junior/AO Rider




Hutto, Savannah
Warren, Caroline
Langley, Grace
Machado, Cecilia
Gamelin, Ava

Child/AA Rider
Beck, Julia
Reagan, Clayton
Keen, Lyndsey
Madden, Sarah

Hunter Trainer
Wooten, Mary
Mack, Adrian
O'Toole, Alexandra
Ellis, Catharine
Dewar, Kyle
Warmington, Elizabeth
Tirrell Machado, Amy
Wise, Amanda

Hunter Thoroughbred Owner
Hunter Thoroughbred Rider

Hunter Groom of the Year
Junior Sportsmanship Award

200
150
120
100
80

200
150
120
100

300
200
150
150
120
120
100
80

See TB Tab
See TB Tab

200
150
120
100
80

200
150
120
100

300
200
150
150
120
120
100
80



Jumper Trainer
Garcia, Gonzalo
Hunt, Robert
Mack, Adrian
Smith, Emily
O'Toole, Alexandra
Kemp, Teresa
Gagne, JF
Rowse, Devon
Seger, Grant
Conyers, Elizabeth
Holsenback, Erin
Dewar, Kyle
Geitner, Daniel

1.00M
Classic
100
150
200
0
200

o O O O

120
120

4/15-4/18

1.10M
Classic

150

O O O O O O o o

o

Low

O O OO O o o o o

o O

7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3

Mod 1.00M 1.10M Low Mod 1.00M 1.10M Low Mod 1.00M 1.10M Low
Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic
0 150 200 0 0 200 200 0 0 150 200
0 0 150 0 0 0 120 0 0 80
0 0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 200
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 200 0 0 0 0 0 120
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 200 0
0 0 0 150 0 0 0 0 0
150

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mod

TOTAL

1350
500
350
350
200
200
320
200
150
150
120
120
120



4/15-4/18 7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL

Low Mod Low Mod Low Mod Low Mod

Junior/AO Rider Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic Classic
Hartrampf, Leigh Anne 0 0 200 0 0 0 120 320
Rowse, Daphne 0 0 0 0 200 0 100 300
Conyers, Elizabeth 0 0 150 0 0 0 200 350

o O O o



4/15-4/18 7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL

Open Jumper Owner Welcome GP Welcome GP Welcome DNF GP DNF Welcome GP

November Hill 150 50 200 200 0 0 10 200 810
Dewar, Kyle 200 200 0 0 0 0 60 460
Burke, Joan 100 120 0 0 0 0 200 80 500
Hanselman, John 120 150 0 0 0 0 100 370
Gant, Dayna 60 100 0 0 0 0 150 310
Lyons Creek Sporthorses 0 0 70 120 0 0 0 190
Huitt, Mary Meghann 70 80 0 0 0 0 0 150
The Helios Group 0 0 0 150 0 0 0 150
Alamos Americas LLC 0 0 100 40 0 0 0 140
Equine Trading Company 0 0 80 50 0 0 0 130
Pasquel Vega, Patricio 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120
Lynn Davis, Lori 80 30 0 0 0 0 0 110
Huygens, Maarten 0 0 40 70 0 0 0 110
Gray Fox Crossing 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100
Oak Ledge Farm 0 60 0 0 0 0 0 60

Pasquel Poo, Patricio 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50

The Kenwood Syndicate 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 40

Open Jumper Rider Welcome GP Welcome GP Welcome DNF GP DNF  Welcome GP

Geitner, Daniel 150 100 200 200 0 0 150 200 1000
Dewar, Kyle 200 200 0 0 0 0 200 80 680
Foley, Tom 0 0 40 150 0 0 0 190
Gagne, JF 0 0 70 120 0 0 0 190
Coe, Kirsten 0 0 100 50 0 0 0 150
Huitt, Mary Meghann 70 80 0 0 0 0 0 150
Pasquel Quintana, Francis 0 0 120 0 0 0 0 120
Seger, Grant 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100
Pasquel Vega, Patricio 0 0 60 0 0 0 0 60

Pasquel Poo, Patricio 0 0 50 0 0 0 0 50



4/15-4/18
TB Owner - Jumper
Cerofolini, Andrea 0 0
Lynch, Mandy 0 0
Emily Smith 0 0
Defrance, Daun 0 0
4/15-4/18
TB Rider - Jumper
Cerofolini, Andrea 0 0
Lynch, Mandy 0 0
Smith, Emily 0 0
Defrance, Daun 0 0
4/15-4/18
TB Owner - Hunter
Axinn, Annabelle 0 0
Demars, Elisabeth 0 0
Lynch, Mandy 0 0
Emily Smith
4/15-4/18
TB Rider - Hunter
Lynch, Mandy 0 0
Sisco, Susan 0 0

Emily Smith

THOROUGHBRED JUMPER

7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL
Class 759 Class 760 Class 759 Class 760 Class 759 Class 760
0 150 150 200 200 700
200 200 120 150 670
0 0 200 120 200 150 670
150 0 100 100 120 470
7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL
Class 759 Class 760 Class 759 Class 760 Class 759 Class 760
0 150 150 200 200 700
200 200 120 150 670
200 120 200 150 670
150 0 100 100 120 470

THOROUGHBRED HUNTER

7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL
Class 435 Class 436 Class 437 435 436 437 435 436 437
150 200 200 200 150 150 200 200 1450
200 120 150 150 200 120 940
120 150 120 120 120 200 830
100 100
0
7/1-7/4 7/29-8/1 9/30-10/3 TOTAL
Class 435 Class 436 Class 437 435 436 437
150 200 200 200 150 200 200 200 1500
200 120 150 150 200 120 940
120 120
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